
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

PIC
1
1
1
1
1
2
2

No.
35
44
32
31
97
72
14

Class
GT1
GT2
GTA
AS
SPO
GTA
AS

Name
Bob Monette
AJ Henriksen
Randy Haney
Dainton Brooks
Ken Olson
Stephen Magowen
Kenneth Raines

Laps
15
15
15
14
14
14
13

Best Tm
1:31.743
1:41.772
1:41.862
1:43.289
1:45.895
1:46.315
1:57.519

Region
3

3
3
93
61
3

Member_ID
324353_6
441669
435804
240779_1
271281_1
307992
365409

Hometown

Milton GA
Elgin IL
Alto GA
Riverdale GA
Knoxville TN
Charlotte
Cumming GA

Make-Model
Jaguar XKR
Chevrolet Camaro
Chevrolet Camaro
Ford Mustang-Cobra
Panoz GTS
2005 Pontiac GP
Chevrolet Camaro

Sponsor
OPTECH
Ecc Motorsports
Victory Signs

Arcane Racing

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Race Time:  26:31.053

Printed: 7/18/2013 3:28:37 PM

ATLANTA REGION #13-R-2394-S, 13-OGR-2835-S

Jenny Paradis-Hagar, Chief T&S

Clyde Kiser, Chief Steward

Mark Eversoll, Chairman SOM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Atlanta Region SCCA

Margin of Victory

1:22.337

Avg. Speed

86.207

Best Lap Tm

1:31.743

Best Speed

99.670

Best Lap by

35 - Bob Monette

SARRC/ Pro-IT/Carolina Cup SUNDAY

Group 3

Group 3 SUNDAY RACE

Race (30:00 or 15 Laps) started at 16:18:45

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles

7/14/2013 04:18 PM

OFFICIAL RESULTS


